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Starts on Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Book Club meets online at 8 pm EST

Week 1 Wednesday, September 11, 2024  
Chapter 1 Pages 1 - 26
Week 2 Wednesday, September 18, 2024
Chapter 2 Pages 27 - 56
Week 3 Wednesday, September 25, 2024
Chapter 3 Pages 57 - 71
Week 4 Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Chapter 4 Pages 73 - 114 
Week 5 Wednesday, October 9, 2024
Chapters 5 Pages 115 - 138
Week 6 Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Chapter 6 Pages 139 - 184
Week 7 Wednesday, October 23, 2024
Chapter 7 Pages 185 - 208
Week 8 Wednesday, October 30, 2024
Chapter 8 Pages 209 - 236
Week 9 Wednesday, November 6, 2024
Chapter 9 Pages 237 - 260
Week 10 Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Part 3 – The Good Energy Plan Pages 261 - 303
